2025 Active Memberships

League of Nebraska Municipalities

League of Nebraska Municipalities—Utilities Section
Nebraska Library Commission

Nebraska Municipal Clerks Association

Nebraska Rural Water Association

Panhandle Area Development District

Panhandle Partnership

$1,844.00
$693.00
$500.00
$100.00
$300.00
$742.72
$100.00



