2025 Active Memberships

League of Nebraska Municipalities	\$1,844.00
League of Nebraska Municipalities—Utilities Section	\$693.00
Nebraska Library Commission	\$500.00
Nebraska Municipal Clerks Association	\$100.00
Nebraska Rural Water Association	\$300.00
Panhandle Area Development District	\$742.72
Panhandle Partnership	\$100.00